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Participants

Nation Name Club   yob Hand gender Seeding rank License present

AUT KAISER Sebastian HS Trekanten København 1995 L M 3.9999 0 yes

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

DEN BERG Bob Mathias Salha SJ Slagelse FK 2007 R M 3.9999 0 yes

BERLAND Mick With SJ Roskilde FK 1998 R M 2.1 0 yes

BRINGSTRUP Sebastian Toft HS Trekanten København 1994 R M 2.3 12010 yes

BROWN Casper Holse HS Albertslund FK 2007 L M 3.9999 0 yes

FORNITZ Michael HS FK Mahaut 1959 R M 2.5 0 yes

JENSEN Marius HS Taastrup FK 2006 R M 2.3 0 yes

PEDERSEN Leif HS Trekanten København 2003 R M 2.5 0 yes

REWUCHA Adam HS Trekanten København 1984 R M 3.9999 0 yes

RISCHEL Peter Bohr Fægteklub 2000 R M 2.9 0 yes

RUSZKAI Frank HS Trekanten København 1962 R M 2.9 0 yes

SAMSIG Theis Andersen HS Trekanten København 1979 R M 2.2 0 yes

SØRENSEN Daniel SJ Roskilde FK 2004 R M 3.9999 0 yes

WULFF Jan HS FK Mahaut 1960 R M 2.5 0 yes

  13 Participants (13 present)
 

FIN MAHLAMÄKI Olli ES Tapanilan Erä Miekkailujaosto 1982 R M 2.1 22489641 yes

SUNDSTRÖM Filip ES Porvoon Miekkailijat 1986 R M 2.7 60225123 yes

TAATILA Vesa LS Turun Miekkailijat 1969 R M 2.14 23382569 yes

VOUTILAINEN Xander ES Tapanilan Erä Miekkailujaosto 2007 M 2.9 60570190 yes

  4 Participants (4 present)
 

FRA SEGUINARD Alban ST FFF Stockholm 1994 R M 3.9999 8130 yes

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

GER SCHOPPENHAUER Niclas Levin SH Kieler MTV 1998 R M 3.9999 83224 yes

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

HUN KONYA Balazs SY LUGI Lund 1972 L M 3.9999 2549 yes

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

ISL AGUSTSSON Gunnar Egill ST StLFC Graz 1992 R M 3.9999 0 yes

KRISTMANNSSON Jakob 2004 R M 3.9999 0 yes

LUDVIKSSON Saevar-Baldur UMFA Mosfellsbae 1990 L M 3.9999 0 yes

VIDAR Alexander FC Reykjavik 2005 R M 3.9999 0 yes

  4 Participants (4 present)
 

MEX ORTIZ PEÑA Victor Alejandro ST FFF Stockholm 1991 L M 3.9999 7429 yes

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

SVK UNAL Adnan HS Trekanten København 1996 R M 3.9999 0 yes

  1 Participants (1 present)
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Nation Name Club   yob Hand gender Seeding rank License present

SWE BRODÉN Daniel ST FFF Stockholm 1989 R M 3.9999 6531 yes

CARLSTEDT RINGIUS Daniel SY LUGI Lund 2004 R M 3.9999 8270 yes

DE JONG SKIERUS Johan ST FFF Stockholm 1989 R M 3.9999 1952 yes

ELMFELDT Axel ST ÄFK Stockholm 2004 L M 3.9999 4742 yes

FRIGYESI Gabriel SY LUGI Lund 2005 R M 3.9999 6506 yes

PERSSON Malte SY LUGI Lund 2007 R M 3.9999 7061 yes

PERSSON VOGES Noah SY LUGI Lund 2007 R M 3.9999 7513 yes

TYPL Pavel ST FFF Stockholm 1980 R M 3.9999 7185 yes

WALLENIUS Philip ST FFF Stockholm 1998 R M 3.9999 3878 yes

  9 Participants (9 present)
 

USA FISCHER Daniel HS Trekanten København 1985 R M 3.9999 0 yes

KOLASA Thomas 1990 R M 3.9999 0 yes

MARIGLIANO Michael HS Trekanten København 1989 R M 3.9999 0 yes

  3 Participants (3 present)
 

11 Nations, 39 Participants (39 present)
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Initial seeding

Place Seeding points Nation Name Club gender present

1. 2 001 100.0 FIN MAHLAMÄKI Olli ES Tapanilan Erä Miekkailujaosto M yes

2. 2 001 64.0 DEN BERLAND Mick With SJ Roskilde FK M yes

3. 2 002 52.0 DEN SAMSIG Theis Andersen HS Trekanten København M yes

4. 2 003 40.0 DEN BRINGSTRUP Sebastian Toft HS Trekanten København M yes

5. 2 003 40.0 DEN JENSEN Marius HS Taastrup FK M yes

6. 2 005 28.0 DEN WULFF Jan HS FK Mahaut M yes

7. 2 005 28.0 DEN FORNITZ Michael HS FK Mahaut M yes

8. 2 005 28.0 DEN PEDERSEN Leif HS Trekanten København M yes

9. 2 007 26.0 FIN SUNDSTRÖM Filip ES Porvoon Miekkailijat M yes

10. 2 009 22.0 FIN VOUTILAINEN Xander ES Tapanilan Erä Miekkailujaosto M yes

11. 2 009 16.0 DEN RISCHEL Peter Bohr Fægteklub M yes

12. 2 009 16.0 DEN RUSZKAI Frank HS Trekanten København M yes

13. 2 014 6.0 FIN TAATILA Vesa LS Turun Miekkailijat M yes

T 9 000 DEN BERG Bob Mathias Salha SJ Slagelse FK M yes

T 9 000 SWE DE JONG SKIERUS Johan ST FFF Stockholm M yes

T 9 000 FRA SEGUINARD Alban ST FFF Stockholm M yes

T 9 000 USA FISCHER Daniel HS Trekanten København M yes

T 9 000 ISL VIDAR Alexander FC Reykjavik M yes

T 9 000 HUN KONYA Balazs SY LUGI Lund M yes

T 9 000 SWE CARLSTEDT RINGIUS Daniel SY LUGI Lund M yes

T 9 000 SWE FRIGYESI Gabriel SY LUGI Lund M yes

T 9 000 DEN SØRENSEN Daniel SJ Roskilde FK M yes

T 9 000 SWE PERSSON VOGES Noah SY LUGI Lund M yes

T 9 000 MEX ORTIZ PEÑA Victor Alejandro ST FFF Stockholm M yes

T 9 000 SVK UNAL Adnan HS Trekanten København M yes

T 9 000 SWE TYPL Pavel ST FFF Stockholm M yes

T 9 000 USA MARIGLIANO Michael HS Trekanten København M yes

T 9 000 USA KOLASA Thomas M yes

T 9 000 SWE ELMFELDT Axel ST ÄFK Stockholm M yes

T 9 000 ISL LUDVIKSSON Saevar-Baldur UMFA Mosfellsbae M yes

T 9 000 SWE WALLENIUS Philip ST FFF Stockholm M yes

T 9 000 DEN BROWN Casper Holse HS Albertslund FK M yes

T 9 000 SWE PERSSON Malte SY LUGI Lund M yes

T 9 000 GER SCHOPPENHAUER Niclas Levin SH Kieler MTV M yes

T 9 000 DEN REWUCHA Adam HS Trekanten København M yes

T 9 000 ISL AGUSTSSON Gunnar Egill ST StLFC Graz M yes

T 9 000 SWE BRODÉN Daniel ST FFF Stockholm M yes

T 9 000 AUT KAISER Sebastian HS Trekanten København M yes

T 9 000 ISL KRISTMANNSSON Jakob M yes

Priority from till Ranking list Discipline Gender Age class

2 [2022] FIE (unofficial) Sabre Men's Senior

3 [2022] Danske Nationale Ranglister Sabre Men's Senior

3 [2022] Kansallinen ranking Sabre Men's Senior
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Technical directory and other commissions

Technical directory

Jan Sylvest Jensen - Chairman Dansk Faegteforbundet
Louise Seibaek - Tournament Director

Terho Mustonen
Sören Falk-Portved

Mads Hejrskov
Catharina Winterberg

Gregori Beskin
Bartosz Piasecki
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Format

Participants 39 Participants

1 First round
27.08. 13:15

39 Participants
3 Poules 7 Poule size
3 Poules 6 Poule size

39 Qualified By index (all equals are qualified)
0% Eliminated
Parameter Fencing (FIE) rules Move to Nation

This round is taken into account for seeding of direct elimination.

Hits: 5
Time: 3 min

2 Direct elimination
27.08. 14:50

Table of 64

39 Qualifiers

Ranks Suite Table Time Draws

1 - 64 A T64 27.08. 14:50

Table of 64
Final of 4

Hits: 15
Time: 3 x 3 min

Priority from till Ranking list Discipline Gender Age class

2 [2022] FIE (unofficial) Sabre Men's Senior

3 [2022] Danske Nationale Ranglister Sabre Men's Senior

3 [2022] Kansallinen ranking Sabre Men's Senior
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First round

Poule 1 13:15 | Piste 2

DOUVIS Andreas, GRE ATHINAIKI LESHI

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
TYPL Pavel SWE FFF Stockholm 1 V V V 1 4 3 20 15 0.600 5 3.
UNAL Adnan SVK Trekanten København 2 2 V 3 2 0 1 12 22 0.200 -10 5.
BERG Bob Mathias Salha DEN Slagelse FK 3 0 2 0 1 2 0 5 25 0.000 -20 6.
BRODÉN Daniel SWE FFF Stockholm 4 3 V V 4 3 2 20 18 0.400 2 4.
MAHLAMÄKI Olli FIN Tapanilan Erä Miekkailujaosto 5 V V V V V 5 25 11 1.000 14 1.
AGUSTSSON Gunnar Egill ISL StLFC Graz 6 V V V V 3 4 23 14 0.800 9 2.

Poule 2 13:15 | Piste 4

MATEEV Andri Nikolaysson, ISL FC Reykjavik

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
BERLAND Mick With DEN Roskilde FK 1 V V V V V V 6 30 4 1.000 26 1.
RUSZKAI Frank DEN Trekanten København 2 0 2 4 3 V 3 1 17 29 0.167 -12 7.
REWUCHA Adam DEN Trekanten København 3 1 V 0 2 4 V 2 17 26 0.333 -9 5.
MARIGLIANO Michael USA Trekanten København 4 0 V V 1 1 3 2 15 24 0.333 -9 6.
TAATILA Vesa FIN Turun Miekkailijat 5 1 V V V 1 V 4 22 20 0.667 2 2.
KAISER Sebastian AUT Trekanten København 6 1 4 V V V 4 3 24 21 0.500 3 3.
PERSSON VOGES Noah SWE LUGI Lund 7 1 V 4 V 4 V 3 24 25 0.500 -1 4.

Poule 3 13:15 | Piste 6

AL-NUAIMI Muhannad, SWE MS KFA Köping

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
SAMSIG Theis Andersen DEN Trekanten København 1 1 V V 3 0 V 3 19 22 0.500 -3 5.
KRISTMANNSSON Jakob ISL 2 V V V V 4 4 4 28 18 0.667 10 2.
SCHOPPENHAUER Niclas
Levin

GER Kieler MTV 3 2 3 V 3 1 2 1 16 26 0.167 -10 6.

RISCHEL Peter DEN Bohr Fægteklub 4 3 1 1 0 1 0 0 6 30 0.000 -24 7.
ORTIZ PEÑA Victor Alejandro MEX FFF Stockholm 5 V 3 V V 3 V 4 26 19 0.667 7 3.
KOLASA Thomas USA 6 V V V V V V 6 30 10 1.000 20 1.
DE JONG SKIERUS Johan SWE FFF Stockholm 7 2 V V V 3 1 3 21 21 0.500 0 4.

Poule 4 13:15 | Piste 7

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
BRINGSTRUP Sebastian Toft DEN Trekanten København 1 V V 3 V V 4 23 9 0.800 14 1.
SØRENSEN Daniel DEN Roskilde FK 2 1 1 1 0 2 0 5 25 0.000 -20 6.
FRIGYESI Gabriel SWE LUGI Lund 3 2 V V V V 4 22 9 0.800 13 2.
PERSSON Malte SWE LUGI Lund 4 V V 2 V V 4 22 11 0.800 11 3.
VOUTILAINEN Xander FIN Tapanilan Erä Miekkailujaosto 5 0 V 0 1 3 1 9 20 0.200 -11 5.
SEGUINARD Alban FRA FFF Stockholm 6 1 V 1 1 V 2 13 20 0.400 -7 4.
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Poule 5 13:15 | Piste 8

ENACHE-MIJA Bianca, GER SW MTV Mainz

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
JENSEN Marius DEN Taastrup FK 1 3 0 V 2 4 1 14 21 0.200 -7 5.
BROWN Casper Holse DEN Albertslund FK 2 V 0 2 0 1 1 8 23 0.200 -15 6.
LUDVIKSSON Saevar-Baldur ISL UMFA Mosfellsbae 3 V V V V V 5 25 4 1.000 21 1.
SUNDSTRÖM Filip FIN Porvoon Miekkailijat 4 1 V 1 4 V 2 16 18 0.400 -2 3.
FISCHER Daniel USA Trekanten København 5 V V 1 V V 4 21 15 0.800 6 2.
CARLSTEDT RINGIUS Daniel SWE LUGI Lund 6 V V 2 1 4 2 17 20 0.400 -3 4.

Poule 6 13:15 | Piste 9

FISKER Andreas, DEN SJ Roskilde FK

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
FORNITZ Michael DEN FK Mahaut 1 1 2 3 0 1 0 7 25 0.000 -18 6.
PEDERSEN Leif DEN Trekanten København 2 V V V V 3 4 23 10 0.800 13 1.
ELMFELDT Axel SWE ÄFK Stockholm 3 V 1 0 V 4 2 15 19 0.400 -4 4.
WALLENIUS Philip SWE FFF Stockholm 4 V 2 V 4 V 3 21 16 0.600 5 3.
KONYA Balazs HUN LUGI Lund 5 V 1 2 V 2 2 15 19 0.400 -4 4.
VIDAR Alexander ISL FC Reykjavik 6 V V V 3 V 4 23 15 0.800 8 2.
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First round

Place Nation Name Club V M TD TR Index 1 Index 2 B Q

1 DEN BERLAND Mick With Roskilde FK 6 6 30 4 1.000 26 Q

2 ISL LUDVIKSSON Saevar-Baldur UMFA Mosfellsbae 5 5 25 4 1.000 21 Q

3 USA KOLASA Thomas 6 6 30 10 1.000 20 Q

4 FIN MAHLAMÄKI Olli Tapanilan Erä Miekkailujaosto 5 5 25 11 1.000 14 Q

5 DEN BRINGSTRUP Sebastian Toft Trekanten København 4 5 23 9 0.800 14 Q

6 DEN PEDERSEN Leif Trekanten København 4 5 23 10 0.800 13 Q

7 SWE FRIGYESI Gabriel LUGI Lund 4 5 22 9 0.800 13 Q

8 SWE PERSSON Malte LUGI Lund 4 5 22 11 0.800 11 Q

9 ISL AGUSTSSON Gunnar Egill StLFC Graz 4 5 23 14 0.800 9 Q

10 ISL VIDAR Alexander FC Reykjavik 4 5 23 15 0.800 8 Q

11 USA FISCHER Daniel Trekanten København 4 5 21 15 0.800 6 Q

12 ISL KRISTMANNSSON Jakob 4 6 28 18 0.667 10 Q

13 MEX ORTIZ PEÑA Victor Alejandro FFF Stockholm 4 6 26 19 0.667 7 Q

14 FIN TAATILA Vesa Turun Miekkailijat 4 6 22 20 0.667 2 Q

15 SWE WALLENIUS Philip FFF Stockholm 3 5 21 16 0.600 5 Q

16 SWE TYPL Pavel FFF Stockholm 3 5 20 15 0.600 5 Q

17 AUT KAISER Sebastian Trekanten København 3 6 24 21 0.500 3 Q

18 SWE DE JONG SKIERUS Johan FFF Stockholm 3 6 21 21 0.500 0 Q

19 SWE PERSSON VOGES Noah LUGI Lund 3 6 24 25 0.500 -1 Q

20 DEN SAMSIG Theis Andersen Trekanten København 3 6 19 22 0.500 -3 Q

21 SWE BRODÉN Daniel FFF Stockholm 2 5 20 18 0.400 2 Q

22 FIN SUNDSTRÖM Filip Porvoon Miekkailijat 2 5 16 18 0.400 -2 Q

23 SWE CARLSTEDT RINGIUS Daniel LUGI Lund 2 5 17 20 0.400 -3 Q

24 HUN KONYA Balazs LUGI Lund 2 5 15 19 0.400 -4 Q

24 SWE ELMFELDT Axel ÄFK Stockholm 2 5 15 19 0.400 -4 Q

26 FRA SEGUINARD Alban FFF Stockholm 2 5 13 20 0.400 -7 Q

27 DEN REWUCHA Adam Trekanten København 2 6 17 26 0.333 -9 Q

28 USA MARIGLIANO Michael Trekanten København 2 6 15 24 0.333 -9 Q

29 DEN JENSEN Marius Taastrup FK 1 5 14 21 0.200 -7 Q

30 SVK UNAL Adnan Trekanten København 1 5 12 22 0.200 -10 Q

31 FIN VOUTILAINEN Xander Tapanilan Erä Miekkailujaosto 1 5 9 20 0.200 -11 Q

32 DEN BROWN Casper Holse Albertslund FK 1 5 8 23 0.200 -15 Q

33 GER SCHOPPENHAUER Niclas Levin Kieler MTV 1 6 16 26 0.167 -10 Q

34 DEN RUSZKAI Frank Trekanten København 1 6 17 29 0.167 -12 Q

35 DEN FORNITZ Michael FK Mahaut 0 5 7 25 0.000 -18 Q

36 DEN BERG Bob Mathias Salha Slagelse FK 0 5 5 25 0.000 -20 Q

36 DEN SØRENSEN Daniel Roskilde FK 0 5 5 25 0.000 -20 Q

38 DEN RISCHEL Peter Bohr Fægteklub 0 6 6 30 0.000 -24 Q

Legend: V = Victory, M = Match, TD = Hits given, TR = Hits received, Index 1 = V / M, Index 2 = TD - TR, Q = Qualified, E = Eliminated, B = Barrage
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Seeding list Direct elimination

Place Nation Name Club V M TD TR Index 1 Index 2 T  

1 DEN BERLAND Mick With SJ Roskilde FK 6 6 30 4 1.000 26

2 ISL LUDVIKSSON Saevar-Baldur UMFA Mosfellsbae 5 5 25 4 1.000 21

3 USA KOLASA Thomas 6 6 30 10 1.000 20

4 FIN MAHLAMÄKI Olli ES Tapanilan Erä Miekkailujaosto 5 5 25 11 1.000 14

5 DEN BRINGSTRUP Sebastian Toft HS Trekanten København 4 5 23 9 0.800 14

6 DEN PEDERSEN Leif HS Trekanten København 4 5 23 10 0.800 13

7 SWE FRIGYESI Gabriel SY LUGI Lund 4 5 22 9 0.800 13

8 SWE PERSSON Malte SY LUGI Lund 4 5 22 11 0.800 11

9 ISL AGUSTSSON Gunnar Egill ST StLFC Graz 4 5 23 14 0.800 9

10 ISL VIDAR Alexander FC Reykjavik 4 5 23 15 0.800 8

11 USA FISCHER Daniel HS Trekanten København 4 5 21 15 0.800 6

12 ISL KRISTMANNSSON Jakob 4 6 28 18 0.667 10

13 MEX ORTIZ PEÑA Victor Alejandro ST FFF Stockholm 4 6 26 19 0.667 7

14 FIN TAATILA Vesa LS Turun Miekkailijat 4 6 22 20 0.667 2

15 SWE WALLENIUS Philip ST FFF Stockholm 3 5 21 16 0.600 5

16 SWE TYPL Pavel ST FFF Stockholm 3 5 20 15 0.600 5

17 AUT KAISER Sebastian HS Trekanten København 3 6 24 21 0.500 3

18 SWE DE JONG SKIERUS Johan ST FFF Stockholm 3 6 21 21 0.500 0

19 SWE PERSSON VOGES Noah SY LUGI Lund 3 6 24 25 0.500 -1

20 DEN SAMSIG Theis Andersen HS Trekanten København 3 6 19 22 0.500 -3

21 SWE BRODÉN Daniel ST FFF Stockholm 2 5 20 18 0.400 2

22 FIN SUNDSTRÖM Filip ES Porvoon Miekkailijat 2 5 16 18 0.400 -2

23 SWE CARLSTEDT RINGIUS Daniel SY LUGI Lund 2 5 17 20 0.400 -3

24 SWE ELMFELDT Axel ST ÄFK Stockholm 2 5 15 19 0.400 -4

25 HUN KONYA Balazs SY LUGI Lund 2 5 15 19 0.400 -4 T24

26 FRA SEGUINARD Alban ST FFF Stockholm 2 5 13 20 0.400 -7

27 DEN REWUCHA Adam HS Trekanten København 2 6 17 26 0.333 -9

28 USA MARIGLIANO Michael HS Trekanten København 2 6 15 24 0.333 -9

29 DEN JENSEN Marius HS Taastrup FK 1 5 14 21 0.200 -7

30 SVK UNAL Adnan HS Trekanten København 1 5 12 22 0.200 -10

31 FIN VOUTILAINEN Xander ES Tapanilan Erä Miekkailujaosto 1 5 9 20 0.200 -11

32 DEN BROWN Casper Holse HS Albertslund FK 1 5 8 23 0.200 -15

33 GER SCHOPPENHAUER Niclas Levin SH Kieler MTV 1 6 16 26 0.167 -10

34 DEN RUSZKAI Frank HS Trekanten København 1 6 17 29 0.167 -12

35 DEN FORNITZ Michael HS FK Mahaut 0 5 7 25 0.000 -18

36 DEN BERG Bob Mathias Salha SJ Slagelse FK 0 5 5 25 0.000 -20

37 DEN SØRENSEN Daniel SJ Roskilde FK 0 5 5 25 0.000 -20 T36

38 DEN RISCHEL Peter Bohr Fægteklub 0 6 6 30 0.000 -24
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z | Table of 64 A | Table of 32 B | Table of 16 H | Table of 8
 

1
BERLAND Mick With
SJ Roskilde FK

DEN  

64 *** Bye ***  

 

  Piste 8 Sat 14:50

33
SCHOPPENHAUER Niclas Levin
SH Kieler MTV

GER   13

32
BROWN Casper Holse
HS Albertslund FK

DEN   V

  R: DOUVIS Andreas (GRE)

 

17
KAISER Sebastian
HS Trekanten København

AUT  

48 *** Bye ***  

 

 

49 *** Bye ***  

16
TYPL Pavel
ST FFF Stockholm

SWE  

 

 

9
AGUSTSSON Gunnar Egill
ST StLFC Graz

ISL  

56 *** Bye ***  

 

 

41 *** Bye ***  

24
ELMFELDT Axel
ST ÄFK Stockholm

SWE  

 

 

25
KONYA Balazs
SY LUGI Lund

HUN  

40 *** Bye ***  

 

 

57 *** Bye ***  

8
PERSSON Malte
SY LUGI Lund

SWE  

 

Piste 4 Sat 15:10

BERLAND Mick With
SJ Roskilde FK

DEN   V

BROWN Casper Holse
HS Albertslund FK

DEN   4

R: KORHONEN Jonni Sebastian (FIN)

Piste 4 Sat 15:20

KAISER Sebastian
HS Trekanten København

AUT   6

TYPL Pavel
ST FFF Stockholm

SWE   V

R: KORHONEN Jonni Sebastian (FIN)

Piste 4 Sat 15:30

AGUSTSSON Gunnar Egill
ST StLFC Graz

ISL   V

ELMFELDT Axel
ST ÄFK Stockholm

SWE   5

R: KORHONEN Jonni Sebastian (FIN)

Piste 2 Sat 15:20

KONYA Balazs
SY LUGI Lund

HUN   V

PERSSON Malte
SY LUGI Lund

SWE   8

R: MATEEV Nikolay Ivanov (ISL)

Piste 4 Sat 16:00

BERLAND Mick With
SJ Roskilde FK

DEN   V

TYPL Pavel
ST FFF Stockholm

SWE   5

R: DOUVIS Andreas (GRE)

Piste 4 Sat 16:10

AGUSTSSON Gunnar Egill
ST StLFC Graz

ISL   V

KONYA Balazs (25)
SY LUGI Lund

HUN   6

R: DOUVIS Andreas (GRE)

Piste 4 Sat 16:30

BERLAND Mick With
SJ Roskilde FK

DEN   V

AGUSTSSON Gunnar Egill (9)
ST StLFC Graz

ISL   13

R: ENACHE-MIJA Bianca (GER)



Nordic Championships

Copenhagen (DEN)
27.08.2022 - 27.08.2022

OFFICIAL

Sabre Men's

Individual

Senior

Copyright by Ophardt Team Sportevent
License: Danske Faegte Forbund

 FE_FIE_0010Document ID:
27.08.2022 17:23

2 / 5

z | Table of 64 A | Table of 32 B | Table of 16 H | Table of 8
 

5
BRINGSTRUP Sebastian Toft
HS Trekanten København

DEN  

60 *** Bye ***  

 

  Piste 3 Sat 14:50

37
SØRENSEN Daniel
SJ Roskilde FK

DEN   7

28
MARIGLIANO Michael
HS Trekanten København

USA   V

  R: KORHONEN Jonni Sebastian (FIN)

 

21
BRODÉN Daniel
ST FFF Stockholm

SWE  

44 *** Bye ***  

 

 

53 *** Bye ***  

12 KRISTMANNSSON Jakob ISL  

 

 

13
ORTIZ PEÑA Victor Alejandro
ST FFF Stockholm

MEX  

52 *** Bye ***  

 

 

45 *** Bye ***  

20
SAMSIG Theis Andersen
HS Trekanten København

DEN  

 

  Piste 3 Sat 15:00

29
JENSEN Marius
HS Taastrup FK

DEN   V

36
BERG Bob Mathias Salha
SJ Slagelse FK

DEN   12

  R: KORHONEN Jonni Sebastian (FIN)

 

61 *** Bye ***  

4
MAHLAMÄKI Olli
ES Tapanilan Erä Miekkailujaosto

FIN  

 

Piste 7 Sat 15:10

BRINGSTRUP Sebastian Toft
HS Trekanten København

DEN   V

MARIGLIANO Michael
HS Trekanten København

USA   6

R: ENACHE-MIJA Bianca (GER)

Piste 7 Sat 15:20

BRODÉN Daniel
ST FFF Stockholm

SWE   14

KRISTMANNSSON Jakob ISL   V

R: ENACHE-MIJA Bianca (GER)

Piste 7 Sat 15:30

ORTIZ PEÑA Victor Alejandro
ST FFF Stockholm

MEX   V

SAMSIG Theis Andersen
HS Trekanten København

DEN   7

R: ENACHE-MIJA Bianca (GER)

Piste 2 Sat 15:30

JENSEN Marius
HS Taastrup FK

DEN   9

MAHLAMÄKI Olli
ES Tapanilan Erä Miekkailujaosto

FIN   V

R: MATEEV Nikolay Ivanov (ISL)

Piste 7 Sat 16:00

BRINGSTRUP Sebastian Toft
HS Trekanten København

DEN   V

KRISTMANNSSON Jakob ISL   9

R: ENACHE-MIJA Bianca (GER)

Piste 7 Sat 16:10

ORTIZ PEÑA Victor Alejandro
ST FFF Stockholm

MEX   7

MAHLAMÄKI Olli
ES Tapanilan Erä Miekkailujaosto

FIN   V

R: ENACHE-MIJA Bianca (GER)

Piste 7 Sat 16:30

BRINGSTRUP Sebastian Toft
HS Trekanten København

DEN   9

MAHLAMÄKI Olli
ES Tapanilan Erä Miekkailujaosto

FIN   V

R: MATEEV Andri Nikolaysson (ISL)
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3 KOLASA Thomas USA  

62 *** Bye ***  

 

  Piste 7 Sat 14:50

35
FORNITZ Michael
HS FK Mahaut

DEN   12

30
UNAL Adnan
HS Trekanten København

SVK   V

  R: AL-NUAIMI Muhannad (SWE)

 

19
PERSSON VOGES Noah
SY LUGI Lund

SWE  

46 *** Bye ***  

 

 

51 *** Bye ***  

14
TAATILA Vesa
LS Turun Miekkailijat

FIN  

 

 

11
FISCHER Daniel
HS Trekanten København

USA  

54 *** Bye ***  

 

 

43 *** Bye ***  

22
SUNDSTRÖM Filip
ES Porvoon Miekkailijat

FIN  

 

  Piste 7 Sat 15:00

27
REWUCHA Adam
HS Trekanten København

DEN   5

38
RISCHEL Peter
Bohr Fægteklub

DEN   V

  R: AL-NUAIMI Muhannad (SWE)

 

59 *** Bye ***  

6
PEDERSEN Leif
HS Trekanten København

DEN  

 

Piste 8 Sat 15:10

KOLASA Thomas USA   V

UNAL Adnan
HS Trekanten København

SVK   5

R: MATEEV Andri Nikolaysson (ISL)

Piste 8 Sat 15:20

PERSSON VOGES Noah
SY LUGI Lund

SWE   12

TAATILA Vesa
LS Turun Miekkailijat

FIN   V

R: MATEEV Andri Nikolaysson (ISL)

Piste 8 Sat 15:30

FISCHER Daniel
HS Trekanten København

USA   V

SUNDSTRÖM Filip
ES Porvoon Miekkailijat

FIN   13

R: MATEEV Andri Nikolaysson (ISL)

Piste 3 Sat 15:20

RISCHEL Peter (38)
Bohr Fægteklub

DEN   2

PEDERSEN Leif
HS Trekanten København

DEN   V

R: FISKER Andreas (DEN)

Piste 8 Sat 16:00

KOLASA Thomas USA   V

TAATILA Vesa
LS Turun Miekkailijat

FIN   11

R: MATEEV Nikolay Ivanov (ISL)

Piste 8 Sat 16:10

FISCHER Daniel
HS Trekanten København

USA   6

PEDERSEN Leif
HS Trekanten København

DEN   V

R: MATEEV Nikolay Ivanov (ISL)

Piste 8 Sat 16:30

KOLASA Thomas USA   V

PEDERSEN Leif
HS Trekanten København

DEN   9

R: MATEEV Nikolay Ivanov (ISL)
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7
FRIGYESI Gabriel
SY LUGI Lund

SWE  

58 *** Bye ***  

 

  Piste 9 Sat 14:50

39 *** Bye ***  

26
SEGUINARD Alban
ST FFF Stockholm

FRA  

  R: MATEEV Andri Nikolaysson (ISL)

 

23
CARLSTEDT RINGIUS Daniel
SY LUGI Lund

SWE  

42 *** Bye ***  

 

 

55 *** Bye ***  

10
VIDAR Alexander
FC Reykjavik

ISL  

 

 

15
WALLENIUS Philip
ST FFF Stockholm

SWE  

50 *** Bye ***  

 

 

47 *** Bye ***  

18
DE JONG SKIERUS Johan
ST FFF Stockholm

SWE  

 

  Piste 9 Sat 15:00

31
VOUTILAINEN Xander
ES Tapanilan Erä Miekkailujaosto

FIN   V

34
RUSZKAI Frank
HS Trekanten København

DEN   12

  R: MATEEV Nikolay Ivanov (ISL)

 

63 *** Bye ***  

2
LUDVIKSSON Saevar-Baldur
UMFA Mosfellsbae

ISL  

 

Piste 9 Sat 15:10

FRIGYESI Gabriel
SY LUGI Lund

SWE   V

SEGUINARD Alban
ST FFF Stockholm

FRA   7

R: DOUVIS Andreas (GRE)

Piste 9 Sat 15:20

CARLSTEDT RINGIUS Daniel
SY LUGI Lund

SWE   9

VIDAR Alexander
FC Reykjavik

ISL   V

R: DOUVIS Andreas (GRE)

Piste 9 Sat 15:30

WALLENIUS Philip
ST FFF Stockholm

SWE   V

DE JONG SKIERUS Johan
ST FFF Stockholm

SWE   13

R: DOUVIS Andreas (GRE)

Piste 3 Sat 15:30

VOUTILAINEN Xander
ES Tapanilan Erä Miekkailujaosto

FIN   5

LUDVIKSSON Saevar-Baldur
UMFA Mosfellsbae

ISL   V

R: FISKER Andreas (DEN)

Piste 9 Sat 16:00

FRIGYESI Gabriel
SY LUGI Lund

SWE   V

VIDAR Alexander
FC Reykjavik

ISL   14

R: KORHONEN Jonni Sebastian (FIN)

Piste 9 Sat 16:10

WALLENIUS Philip
ST FFF Stockholm

SWE   8

LUDVIKSSON Saevar-Baldur
UMFA Mosfellsbae

ISL   V

R: KORHONEN Jonni Sebastian (FIN)

Piste 9 Sat 16:30

FRIGYESI Gabriel
SY LUGI Lund

SWE   13

LUDVIKSSON Saevar-Baldur
UMFA Mosfellsbae

ISL   V

R: DOUVIS Andreas (GRE)
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  I | Semi-final K | Final  
  Piste 4 Sat 16:50

1
BERLAND Mick With
SJ Roskilde FK

DEN   V

4
MAHLAMÄKI Olli
ES Tapanilan Erä Miekkailujaosto

FIN   7

  R: MATEEV Andri Nikolaysson (ISL)

  Piste 5 Sat 16:50

3 KOLASA Thomas USA   V

2
LUDVIKSSON Saevar-Baldur
UMFA Mosfellsbae

ISL   8

  R: ENACHE-MIJA Bianca (GER)

Piste 1 Sat 17:10

BERLAND Mick With
SJ Roskilde FK

DEN   9

KOLASA Thomas (3) USA   V

R: MATEEV Andri Nikolaysson (ISL)
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Final placement

Place Nation Name Club yob

1 USA KOLASA Thomas 1990

2 DEN BERLAND Mick With SJ Roskilde FK 1998

3 ISL LUDVIKSSON Saevar-Baldur UMFA Mosfellsbae 1990

3 FIN MAHLAMÄKI Olli ES Tapanilan Erä Miekkailujaosto 1982

Table of 8

5 DEN BRINGSTRUP Sebastian Toft HS Trekanten København 1994

6 DEN PEDERSEN Leif HS Trekanten København 2003

7 SWE FRIGYESI Gabriel SY LUGI Lund 2005

8 ISL AGUSTSSON Gunnar Egill ST StLFC Graz 1992

Table of 16

9 ISL VIDAR Alexander FC Reykjavik 2005

10 USA FISCHER Daniel HS Trekanten København 1985

11 ISL KRISTMANNSSON Jakob 2004

12 MEX ORTIZ PEÑA Victor Alejandro ST FFF Stockholm 1991

13 FIN TAATILA Vesa LS Turun Miekkailijat 1969

14 SWE WALLENIUS Philip ST FFF Stockholm 1998

15 SWE TYPL Pavel ST FFF Stockholm 1980

16 HUN KONYA Balazs SY LUGI Lund 1972

Table of 32

17 SWE PERSSON Malte SY LUGI Lund 2007

18 AUT KAISER Sebastian HS Trekanten København 1995

19 SWE DE JONG SKIERUS Johan ST FFF Stockholm 1989

20 SWE PERSSON VOGES Noah SY LUGI Lund 2007

21 DEN SAMSIG Theis Andersen HS Trekanten København 1979

22 SWE BRODÉN Daniel ST FFF Stockholm 1989

23 FIN SUNDSTRÖM Filip ES Porvoon Miekkailijat 1986

24 SWE CARLSTEDT RINGIUS Daniel SY LUGI Lund 2004

25 SWE ELMFELDT Axel ST ÄFK Stockholm 2004

26 FRA SEGUINARD Alban ST FFF Stockholm 1994

27 USA MARIGLIANO Michael HS Trekanten København 1989

28 DEN JENSEN Marius HS Taastrup FK 2006

29 SVK UNAL Adnan HS Trekanten København 1996

30 FIN VOUTILAINEN Xander ES Tapanilan Erä Miekkailujaosto 2007

31 DEN BROWN Casper Holse HS Albertslund FK 2007

32 DEN RISCHEL Peter Bohr Fægteklub 2000

Table of 64

33 DEN REWUCHA Adam HS Trekanten København 1984

34 GER SCHOPPENHAUER Niclas Levin SH Kieler MTV 1998

35 DEN RUSZKAI Frank HS Trekanten København 1962

36 DEN FORNITZ Michael HS FK Mahaut 1959

37 DEN BERG Bob Mathias Salha SJ Slagelse FK 2007

37 DEN SØRENSEN Daniel SJ Roskilde FK 2004

DNS M DEN WULFF Jan HS FK Mahaut 1960
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Referees activity

Nation Epee Foil Sabre Name Pools z A B H I K Ref Vid Ass

DEN CN FISKER Andreas 1 2 3 0 0

FIN B N1 N1 KORHONEN Jonni Sebastian 2 3 2 7 0 0

GER B B ENACHE-MIJA Bianca 1 3 2 1 1 8 0 0

GRE B B B DOUVIS Andreas 1 1 3 2 1 8 0 0

ISL MATEEV Andri Nikolaysson 1 1 3 1 1 1 8 0 0

CN MATEEV Nikolay Ivanov 1 2 2 1 6 0 0

SWE B B B AL-NUAIMI Muhannad 1 2 3 0 0

7 Referees



Nordic Championships

Copenhagen (DEN)
27.08.2022 - 1:00 PM

OFFICIAL

Sabre Men's

Individual

Senior

© Ophardt Team Sportevent
License: Danske Faegte Forbund
Document ID: FE_FIE_0013
27.08.2022 17:21

1 / 1

Medalist

Medal Nation Name Club yob

Gold USA KOLASA Thomas 1990

Silver DEN BERLAND Mick With SJ Roskilde FK 1998

Bronze ISL LUDVIKSSON Saevar-Baldur UMFA Mosfellsbae 1990

Bronze FIN MAHLAMÄKI Olli ES Tapanilan Erä Miekkailujaosto 1982


